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ETA
00:59:36
01:07:31
01:09:25
01:09:42
01:10:40
01:11:30
01:12:35
01:13:55

Km
18.875
21.429
22.002
22.143
22.694
23.092
23.525
24.055

Turn

ROUTE DIRECTIONS
Directions
Enter roundabout
Keep right
Enter roundabout
At roundabout, take exit 1
Keep right
Enter roundabout
At roundabout, take exit 1 onto (i) & L
FINISH
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